
Rolling Hills Golf Course
2012 Club Championship Women's DAY 2 Scores

Po

s

Flt ID# Name  

1

 

2

 

3

 

4

 

5

 6  

7

 

8

 9 Ou

t

# # # # # # # # # In Tot

al

Gross- USGA 

tiebreak

Tou

r 

Hcp

Net 

Sco

re

Total Net- 

USGA tiebreak

Club

Red Par 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 72

Red Hcp # 4 8 # # 2 # # 6 9 # 1 5 # # 7 3 #

1 A 1487968  Daud, Rodziah 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 3 6 44 5 2 # 5 4 5 5 7 5 48 92 092,048,031,17,05 19 73 073,038,025,14,04 

2 A 1488034  Nguyen, Young 6 7 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 49 7 3 7 5 4 5 5 7 5 48 97 097,048,031,17,05 22 75 075,037,024,13,04 

3 A 1488044  Rouillard, Giselle 5 6 6 4 4 5 6 4 9 49 5 3 # 6 4 7 6 6 5 53 102 102,053,034,17,05 21 81 081,042,027,14,04 

4 A 1487989  Johnson, Kesorn 5 5 6 4 6 7 6 5 7 51 6 6 8 6 5 6 5 6 5 53 104 104,053,033,16,05 31 73 073,037,023,11,03 

5 A 1488023  Lee, Eunice 5 7 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 49 8 4 9 6 5 5 6 7 5 55 104 104,055,034,18,05 26 78 078,042,025,14,04 

6 A 1487967  Cox, Karla 6 6 5 4 6 7 6 4 8 52 7 3 5 8 7 7 4 8 6 55 107 107,055,040,18,06 18 89 089,046,034,15,05 

7 A 1591811  Lim, Do Hee 7 7 6 6 5 8 7 4 6 56 7 4 6 5 6 6 8 6 6 54 110 110,054,037,20,06 20 90 090,044,030,17,05 

8 A 1488027  Macdonald, Apichaya6 8 5 4 6 8 8 4 6 55 6 4 9 7 4 7 6 7 5 55 110 110,055,036,18,05 27 83 083,041,027,14,04 


